Consistent, precise 781S
spray valve systems.
A NORDSON COMPANY
The 781S Series Low Volume Low Pressure
(LVLP) spray systems provide consistent coating
of low to medium viscosity fluids.
Microliter to milliliter amounts can be reliably
dispensed in round patterns with diameters

Piston and Needle
Mounting Hole
1/4-28 UNF
Air Cap Retainer
Actuating
Air Input
10-32 UNF
Air Cap
Nozzle
Air Input
10-32 UNF
Spray Area Coverage
Nozzle distance from surface
Stainless steel Aluminum nozzle diameter mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches
model # model # mm inches pattern 25.4 1" 50.8 2" 76.2 3" 152.4 6"
781S-SS 781S 1.1 0.046" round 6.3 0.25" 12.7 0.50" 19.0 0.75" 38.1 1.50"
781S-SS-28 781S-28 0.7 0.028" round 5.0 0.20" 10.1 0.40" 15.2 0.60" 30.4 1.20"
781S-SS-14 781S-14 0.3 0.014" round 4.3 0.17" 8.6 0.34" 12.7 0.50" 25.4 1.00"
781S-SS-WA 781S-WA 1.1 0.046" round 19.0 0.75" 38.1 1.50" 50.8 2.00" n/a
781S-SS-46F 781S-46F 1.1 0.046" fan 25.4 1.00" 38.1 1.50" 50.8 2.00" 82.6 3.25"
781S-SS-28F 781S-28F 0.7 0.028" fan 10.1 0.40" 20.3 0.80" 30.4 1.20" 60.9 2.40"
781S-SS-14F 781S-14F 0.3 0.014" fan 8.6 0.34" 17.2 0.68" 25.4 1.00" 50.8 2.00"
781S-SS-WF 781S-WF 1.1 0.046" fan 38.1 1.50" 63.5 2.50" 82.6 3.25" 165.1 6.50"
For tamper-resist model, specify part #781S-TR or #781S-SS-TR.
ValveMate 8040 Controller
The ValveMate controls valve open time and nozzle pres-